SV E WY MY
SOUTH FLORIDA WINTER GUARD ASSOCIATION

A GUARD ITINERARY

February 11" 2023

CONTEST #2 @ JOHN | LEONARD HS
4701 10th Ave N, Greenacres, FL 33463, USA

TIME INFO

8:40 AM Building opens | World report time - Mini gym
9:00 AM Rehearsal begins
12:00 PM Rehearsal over - Clean gym | Load truck | eat lunch
1:15 PM BUTTS IN SEATS Load bus - students should have WARM UP jackets on

1:20 PM Depart for JOHN | LEONARD HIGH SCHOOL

Address: 4701 10TH Ave, Greenacres, FL 33463
Travel Time: 1 hr, 00 mins

2:15 PM Arrive at JOHN | LEONARD HS

CONTEST 2

2:55 PM BODY WARM UP
3:02 PM ** transit **
3:05 PM EQUIPMENT WARM UP

3:12 PM ** transit **
3:15 PM DOOR

3:20 PM A GUARD PERFORMS

Load stuff back on truck | change | Eat at show - $$$ | Watch Shows

6:40 PM Meet at the performance doors to assist World Guard on floor
7:00 PM \WORLD GUARD PERFORMS

8:10 PM AWARDS .
9:30 PM Approx Depart for MSD - arrival time will be posted on the Band App



([«~d =AY V/ ~.N

WVORLD GUARD ITINERARY

February 111 2023

CONTEST #2 @ JOHN | LEONARD HS
4701 10th Ave N, Greenacres, FL 33463, USA

TIME INFO

8:40 AM Building opens | World report time - Mini Gym

9:00 AM Rehearsal begins
12:15 PM Rehearsal over - Clean gym | Load truck | eat lunch
115 PM BUTTS IN SEATS - Students should have WARM UP jackets on

1:20 PM Depart for JOHN | LEONARD HIGH SCHOOL

Address: 4701 10TH Ave, Greenacres, FL 33463
Travel Time: 1 hr, 00 mins

2:15 PM Arrive at JOHN | LEONARD HS
3:05 PM Meet at the performance doors to assist A Guard on floor
3:20 PM A GUARD PERFORMS

Eat at show - $$%

CONTEST 2

6:19 PM BODY WARM UP
6:34 PM ** transit **
6:37 PM EQUIPMENT WARM UP

CH - ** transit **
6:55 PM DOOR

7:00 WORLD GUARD PERFORMS

8:10 PM AWARDS
9:30 PM Approx Depart for MSD - arrival time will be posted on the Band App

10:25 PM Approx arrival at MSD - Students unload truck | Dismissal





